
Phillips 66 International Team Trials

April 26 - 30

Event 107
27 APR 2022 - 6:00
PM Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Greensboro

Results

 
Event Number 7

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:52.98 27.34 55.60 1:24.38 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

AR 1:53.61 27.18 55.38 1:24.35 SCHMITT Allison USA London (GBR) 31 JUL 2012

US 1:54.40 27.01 55.61 1:24.89 SCHMITT Allison USA Omaha, NE (USA) 28 JUN 2012

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

WILSON Kayla TIDEVA7 1:58.811 (1) 1:29.05(2) 58.26(6) 28.380.70
29.88 30.79 29.76

BROWN Erika TNAQ6 1:59.612 0.80(3) 1:29.23(3) 58.32(3) 28.080.70
30.24 30.91 30.38

HAYES Leah TIDEIL2 1:59.713 0.90(4) 1:29.24(5) 58.78(2) 27.970.74
30.81 30.46 30.47

NELSON Beata WA3 1:59.984 1.17(2) 1:29.15(1) 58.25(1) 27.650.72
30.60 30.90 30.83

DELOOF Gabby CW5 1:59.995 1.18(5) 1:29.30(6) 59.00(5) 28.330.69
30.67 30.30 30.69

STEPANEK Chloe LIAC8 2:00.106 1.29(8) 1:29.97(4) 58.64(7) 28.450.71
30.19 31.33 30.13

MADDEN Paige UN-VA4 2:00.577 1.76(6) 1:29.66(8) 59.23(8) 28.590.74
30.64 30.43 30.91

MANNION Natalie CS1 2:00.738 1.92(7) 1:29.87(7) 59.02(4) 28.190.74
30.83 30.85 30.86

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

LEDECKY Katie UN-FL4 1:55.151 (1) 1:25.48(1) 56.34(1) 27.290.67
29.05 29.14 29.67

WEINSTEIN Claire SAND5 1:57.082 1.93(5) 1:27.74(6) 57.56(6) 27.920.78
29.64 30.18 29.34

SMITH Leah TXLA2 1:57.443 2.29(3) 1:27.48(5) 57.50(5) 27.630.76
29.87 29.98 29.96

FLICKINGER Hali SUN7 1:57.534 2.38(7) 1:28.41(8) 58.24(8) 28.680.71
29.56 30.17 29.12

SIMS Bella SAND1 1:57.715 2.56(4) 1:27.63(3) 57.31(2) 27.360.56
29.95 30.32 30.08

WALSH Alex UVA3 1:57.826 2.67(2) 1:27.02(2) 57.16(3) 27.450.74
29.71 29.86 30.80

GEMMELL Erin NCAP6 1:58.127 2.97(6) 1:27.99(4) 57.49(4) 27.460.81
30.03 30.50 30.13

GRIMES Katie SAND8 1:58.228 3.07(8) 1:28.79(7) 57.96(7) 28.190.65
29.77 30.83 29.43

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Phillips 66 International Team Trials

April 26 - 30

Event 107
27 APR 2022 - 6:00
PM Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Greensboro

Results

 
Event Number 7

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

SPINK Camille NCAP5 2:00.251 (1) 1:28.95(1) 57.64(1) 27.330.71
30.31 31.31 31.30

SAUICKIE Addison SYS4 2:00.492 0.24(2) 1:29.04(2) 58.24(3) 28.050.70
30.19 30.80 31.45

MATTES Michaela SYS6 2:00.513 0.26(4) 1:30.25(8) 59.27(8) 28.580.81
30.69 30.98 30.26

HARTMAN Bailey CROW3 2:00.574 0.32(3) 1:29.55(3) 58.56(2) 27.990.70
30.57 30.99 31.02

COX Jillian TXLA2 2:01.975 1.72(5) 1:30.55(=5) 59.11(7) 28.470.70
30.64 31.44 31.42

STOTLER Sara TENN8 2:02.226 1.97(7) 1:30.67(7) 59.23(6) 28.370.70
30.86 31.44 31.55

MINTENKO Madi PPA7 2:02.507 2.25(6) 1:30.61(4) 58.66(4) 28.110.82
30.55 31.95 31.89

CRONK Micayla FLOR1 2:04.088 3.83(8) 1:31.38(=5) 59.11(5) 28.220.69
30.89 32.27 32.70

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Phillips 66 International Team Trials

April 26 - 30

Event 108
27 APR 2022 - 6:11
PM Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Greensboro

Results

 
Event Number 8

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009

AR 1:42.96 24.31 50.29 1:16.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 12 AUG 2008

US 1:44.10 24.89 51.00 1:17.81 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 2008

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

HOUSE Grant UN-AZ5 1:46.911 (1) 1:18.97(1) 51.49(1) 24.610.67
26.88 27.48 27.94

HILL Julian UN-AZ3 1:47.912 1.00(2) 1:19.71(3) 52.15(4) 25.160.64
26.99 27.56 28.20

HELD Ryan NYAC7 1:47.993 1.08(3) 1:20.01(2) 52.09(2) 24.740.63
27.35 27.92 27.98

JETT Gabriel UN-PC6 1:48.124 1.21(6) 1:20.60(5) 52.84(6) 25.490.72
27.35 27.76 27.52

DAHLGREN Jack UMIZ4 1:48.355 1.44(=4) 1:20.55(4) 52.49(3) 25.040.66
27.45 28.06 27.80

COTTER Michael TAC-NC2 1:48.466 1.55(=4) 1:20.55(6) 53.06(5) 25.270.69
27.79 27.49 27.91

GRAY Andrew UN-AZ1 1:48.987 2.07(7) 1:21.00(7) 53.10(7) 25.520.75
27.58 27.90 27.98

GROTHE Zane BCH8 1:49.298 2.38(8) 1:21.67(8) 53.43(8) 25.780.72
27.65 28.24 27.62

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

SMITH Kieran FLOR6 1:45.251 (1) 1:17.85(1) 50.75(3) 24.600.72
26.15 27.10 27.40

KIBLER Drew TEX5 1:45.322 0.07(2) 1:18.09(2) 51.07(2) 24.590.64
26.48 27.02 27.23

FOSTER Carson TEX4 1:45.663 0.41(3) 1:18.29(3) 51.09(1) 24.520.64
26.57 27.20 27.37

JULIAN Trenton UN-PC3 1:46.694 1.44(4) 1:18.86(5) 51.58(5) 24.840.70
26.74 27.28 27.83

CARROZZA Coby TEX2 1:46.875 1.62(6) 1:19.16(7) 52.01(6) 25.040.72
26.97 27.15 27.71

FREEMAN Trey FLOR1 1:46.936 1.68(7) 1:19.42(8) 52.32(7) 25.090.68
27.23 27.10 27.51

HOBSON Luke TEX7 1:47.437 2.18(8) 1:19.48(6) 51.84(8) 25.490.79
26.35 27.64 27.95

URLANDO Luca DART8 1:47.998 2.74(5) 1:19.15(4) 51.19(4) 24.620.72
26.57 27.96 28.84

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Phillips 66 International Team Trials

April 26 - 30

Event 108
27 APR 2022 - 6:11
PM Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Greensboro

Results

 
Event Number 8

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

SAMMON Patrick UN-AZ6 1:49.501 (3) 1:21.59(1) 52.93(1) 25.270.69
27.66 28.66 27.91

McFADDEN Henry JW5 1:49.572 0.07(2) 1:21.39(3) 53.13(4) 25.610.70
27.52 28.26 28.18

MAURER Rex UN-CA4 1:50.013 0.51(1) 1:21.35(2) 52.96(2) 25.360.72
27.60 28.39 28.66

LUCAS Cooper LAC7 1:50.704 1.20(4) 1:22.20(4) 53.53(3) 25.520.69
28.01 28.67 28.50

JONES Keaton NEP3 1:51.085 1.58(5) 1:22.38(5) 53.80(7) 25.820.78
27.98 28.58 28.70

HOOVER Sam NCS8 1:52.056 2.55(6) 1:23.29(8) 54.52(8) 26.080.64
28.44 28.77 28.76

SCHOTT Mitchell NOVACA1 1:52.527 3.02(7) 1:23.41(6) 54.00(=5) 25.810.65
28.19 29.41 29.11

WILLIAMSON Maximus NTN2 1:54.948 5.44(8) 1:24.32(7) 54.46(=5) 25.810.70
28.65 29.86 30.62

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Phillips 66 International Team Trials

April 26 - 30

Event 109
27 APR 2022 - 6:22
PM Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Greensboro

Results

 
Event Number 9

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 2:18.95 31.64 1:07.06 1:42.48 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana RSA Tokyo (JPN) 30 JUL 2021

AR 2:19.59 32.49 1:08.10 1:43.95 SONI Rebecca USA London (GBR) 2 AUG 2012

US 2:20.38 31.78 1:06.82 1:43.13 SONI Rebecca USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 2009

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

ODGERS Isabelle UN-CA4 2:27.951 (2) 1:49.61(1) 1:11.13(2) 33.810.79
37.32 38.48 38.34

ESCOBEDO Emily COND5 2:28.402 0.45(1) 1:49.54(2) 1:11.23(3) 33.970.72
37.26 38.31 38.86

MATHEWS Janessa OSU2 2:30.273 2.32(3) 1:50.18(3) 1:11.96(1) 33.760.70
38.20 38.22 40.09

YAGER Alexis TENN3 2:30.284 2.33(4) 1:50.97(4) 1:12.79(5) 34.630.72
38.16 38.18 39.31

WEYANT Gracie SYS6 2:30.675 2.72(5) 1:51.73(6) 1:12.98(6) 34.760.78
38.22 38.75 38.94

KLAMFOTH Avery MAC-NC8 2:30.966 3.01(8) 1:52.53(8) 1:13.81(8) 35.330.74
38.48 38.72 38.43

PEPLOWSKI Noelle IU7 2:31.417 3.46(7) 1:51.93(5) 1:12.82(7) 34.770.78
38.05 39.11 39.48

WEBER Emma TOPS1 2:31.448 3.49(6) 1:51.80(7) 1:13.12(4) 34.170.75
38.95 38.68 39.64

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

KING Lilly ISC4 2:21.191 (1) 1:44.56(1) 1:07.72(1) 31.810.69
35.91 36.84 36.63

DOUGLASS Kate UVA5 2:21.432 0.24(2) 1:44.82(2) 1:08.59(3) 32.760.69
35.83 36.23 36.61

LAZOR Annie ISC3 2:21.913 0.72(3) 1:45.27(3) 1:09.03(2) 32.670.73
36.36 36.24 36.64

KEATING Anna UVA6 2:24.624 3.43(4) 1:47.57(4) 1:10.13(5) 33.570.72
36.56 37.44 37.05

JACOBY Lydia STSC1 2:26.605 5.41(5) 1:48.44(5) 1:10.31(4) 33.120.72
37.19 38.13 38.16

LOOZE Mackenzie IU8 2:27.606 6.41(6) 1:49.38(8) 1:11.95(6) 34.110.69
37.84 37.43 38.22

NELSON Ella UVA2 2:29.077 7.88(7) 1:49.66(7) 1:11.83(7) 34.260.71
37.57 37.83 39.41

PANITZ Josie OSU7 2:29.788 8.59(8) 1:50.29(6) 1:11.64(8) 34.410.76
37.23 38.65 39.49

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Phillips 66 International Team Trials

April 26 - 30

Event 109
27 APR 2022 - 6:22
PM Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Greensboro

Results

 
Event Number 9

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

PLAZA Sofia MAC-NC5 2:31.961 (4) 1:52.97(6) 1:14.16(8) 35.270.79
38.89 38.81 38.99

PHELAN Denise TS2 2:31.992 0.03(2) 1:52.17(3) 1:13.19(5) 34.910.77
38.28 38.98 39.82

RAINEY Grace MAC-NC7 2:32.603 0.64(1) 1:51.92(2) 1:12.32(2) 34.390.77
37.93 39.60 40.68

ENGE Piper BC4 2:33.124 1.16(3) 1:52.60(1) 1:12.14(1) 33.760.63
38.38 40.46 40.52

BROUWER Aubree SPA-AR6 2:34.355 2.39(7) 1:54.56(8) 1:14.42(4) 34.900.68
39.52 40.14 39.79

JONES Ainsley DYNA1 2:34.426 2.46(6) 1:53.78(4) 1:13.42(6) 34.980.72
38.44 40.36 40.64

BROWN Eliza CS8 2:34.727 2.76(5) 1:53.52(5) 1:14.15(7) 35.150.67
39.00 39.37 41.20

ROBILLARD Addie RAYS3 2:36.048 4.08(8) 1:54.76(7) 1:14.25(3) 34.720.69
39.53 40.51 41.28

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Phillips 66 International Team Trials

April 26 - 30

Event 110
27 APR 2022 - 6:34
PM Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Greensboro

Results

 
Event Number 10

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 2:06.12 29.73 1:02.22 1:34.23 CHUPKOV Anton RUS Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

AR 2:07.17 29.21 1:01.67 1:34.19 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 2016

US 2:07.17 29.21 1:01.67 1:34.19 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 2016

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

MAHABIR Nick CSTE6 2:13.511 (1) 1:38.39(1) 1:03.79(2) 30.150.67
33.64 34.60 35.12

FISCHER Brandon UN-PC5 2:13.652 0.14(2) 1:38.55(2) 1:03.86(1) 30.020.71
33.84 34.69 35.10

YEP Jassen IU4 2:14.143 0.63(4) 1:39.18(6) 1:05.54(6) 31.140.62
34.40 33.64 34.96

MIKUTA Reid AU3 2:14.214 0.70(3) 1:38.67(4) 1:04.45(4) 30.370.67
34.08 34.22 35.54

HILLIS Dillon FLOR7 2:14.525 1.01(5) 1:39.76(3) 1:04.33(3) 30.160.70
34.17 35.43 34.76

LUCKY Matthew MAC-NC8 2:16.256 2.74(6) 1:39.92(5) 1:04.62(5) 30.640.61
33.98 35.30 36.33

DELMAR Ben MAC-NC2 2:16.687 3.17(7) 1:40.68(7) 1:05.91(7) 31.280.73
34.63 34.77 36.00

KREILEY Aidan UOFL1 2:16.828 3.31(8) 1:42.19(8) 1:06.97(8) 31.890.73
35.08 35.22 34.63

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

FINK Nic MAAC3 2:08.84=1 (3) 1:35.26(3) 1:02.23(3) 29.160.73
33.07 33.03 33.58

SWANSON Charlie NOVAVA5 2:08.84=1 (1) 1:34.60(1) 1:01.06(2) 29.080.66
31.98 33.54 34.24

FOSTER Jake TEX4 2:09.733 0.89(2) 1:34.83(2) 1:01.42(1) 28.910.68
32.51 33.41 34.90

LICON Will TXLA7 2:11.034 2.19(4) 1:36.86(4) 1:03.09(5) 30.060.70
33.03 33.77 34.17

POUCH Aj VT6 2:11.145 2.30(5) 1:36.94(5) 1:03.13(7) 30.210.67
32.92 33.81 34.20

MATHENY Josh IU8 2:11.456 2.61(7) 1:37.77(7) 1:04.18(8) 30.430.68
33.75 33.59 33.68

COPE Tommy ISC2 2:12.847 4.00(6) 1:37.38(6) 1:03.17(4) 29.810.66
33.36 34.21 35.46

REICH Maxwell IU1 2:15.048 6.20(8) 1:39.84(8) 1:04.57(6) 30.080.79
34.49 35.27 35.20

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Phillips 66 International Team Trials

April 26 - 30

Event 110
27 APR 2022 - 6:34
PM Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Greensboro

Results

 
Event Number 10

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

MORIKAWA Connor NU1 2:17.001 (3) 1:41.35(3) 1:05.47(5) 31.200.65
34.27 35.88 35.65

HERRERA Harry BSS5 2:17.172 0.17(1) 1:40.72(4) 1:05.62(3) 30.940.70
34.68 35.10 36.45

SCHOLTZ Will LAK3 2:17.723 0.72(2) 1:41.26(2) 1:05.17(2) 30.460.75
34.71 36.09 36.46

HECK Will BSS2 2:18.764 1.76(4) 1:42.14(5) 1:06.18(7) 31.470.70
34.71 35.96 36.62

ZOU Andrew TXLA6 2:19.175 2.17(5) 1:42.41(6) 1:06.52(6) 31.390.64
35.13 35.89 36.76

SANCHEZ Alex TAMU8 2:19.606 2.60(6) 1:43.32(8) 1:07.79(8) 31.820.71
35.97 35.53 36.28

RANKIN Kohen SCH7 2:23.277 6.27(7) 1:44.72(7) 1:07.19(4) 31.080.65
36.11 37.53 38.55

FAN Zhier MTRO4 2:30.208 13.20(8) 1:48.42(1) 1:03.34(1) 29.090.67
34.25 45.08 41.78

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Phillips 66 International Team Trials

April 26 - 30

Event 111
27 APR 2022 - 6:45
PM Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Greensboro

Results

 
Event Number 11

REVISED
27 APR 20:02

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 2:03.35 29.06 1:00.37 1:31.84 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

AR 2:03.35 29.06 1:00.37 1:31.84 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

US 2:05.68 29.74 1:01.15 1:33.24 FRANKLIN Missy USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 26 JUN 2013

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

PEPLOWSKI Anna IU7 2:11.211 (3) 1:38.36(4) 1:04.65(5) 31.420.64
33.23 33.71 32.85

FULLER Josephine TENN4 2:11.632 0.42(2) 1:38.29(2) 1:04.06(3) 30.830.61
33.23 34.23 33.34

WANEZEK Maggie EBSC6 2:11.643 0.43(4) 1:38.89(6) 1:05.14(6) 31.520.63
33.62 33.75 32.75

HETRICK Paige UOFL3 2:11.834 0.62(1) 1:37.83(1) 1:03.71(1) 30.510.64
33.20 34.12 34.00

MURDOCK Justine NU5 2:11.875 0.66(5) 1:38.93(7) 1:05.20(7) 31.870.59
33.33 33.73 32.94

PODKOSCIELNY Julia PCS2 2:13.886 2.67(7) 1:39.45(5) 1:04.94(4) 30.880.60
34.06 34.51 34.43

WILHELM Kiley LIFE1 2:14.917 3.70(6) 1:39.16(3) 1:04.21(2) 30.750.69
33.46 34.95 35.75

SMITH Summer TENN8 2:15.198 3.98(8) 1:40.70(8) 1:06.14(8) 32.340.67
33.80 34.56 34.49

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

BACON Phoebe UN-WI4 2:05.081 US(1) 1:33.31(1) 1:01.49(3) 29.990.66
31.50 31.82 31.77

WHITE Rhyan BAMA5 2:05.132 0.05(2) 1:33.49(2) 1:01.59(1) 29.650.59
31.94 31.90 31.64

SMITH Regan UN-PC3 2:05.653 0.57(3) 1:33.65(3) 1:01.62(2) 29.710.54
31.91 32.03 32.00

STADDEN Isabelle UN-PC2 2:09.694 4.61(4) 1:36.67(4) 1:03.37(4) 30.500.59
32.87 33.30 33.02

TILTMANN Reilly UVA6 2:10.155 5.07(7) 1:37.56(7) 1:04.13(6) 30.910.60
33.22 33.43 32.59

NOBLE Kennedy PSC8 2:10.536 5.45(5) 1:36.85(6) 1:03.65(7) 30.960.53
32.69 33.20 33.68

MANNION Natalie CS7 2:10.817 5.73(8) 1:37.68(8) 1:04.29(8) 31.440.66
32.85 33.39 33.13

RAMEY Jo Jo FASTIN1 2:10.928 5.84(6) 1:37.35(5) 1:03.64(5) 30.850.63
32.79 33.71 33.57

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Phillips 66 International Team Trials

April 26 - 30

Event 111
27 APR 2022 - 6:45
PM Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Greensboro

Results

 
Event Number 11

REVISED
27 APR 20:02

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

O'DELL Teagan NOVACA6 2:12.381 (1) 1:38.30(3) 1:05.00(1) 31.490.71
33.51 33.30 34.08

CHOATE Catie DYNA1 2:13.232 0.85(2) 1:38.93(1) 1:04.75(=2) 31.610.67
33.14 34.18 34.30

BRISON Sophie DYNA3 2:13.353 0.97(4) 1:40.08(6) 1:05.87(8) 32.000.69
33.87 34.21 33.27

SHACKLEY Leah BRY8 2:14.334 1.95(7) 1:40.79(8) 1:06.24(=2) 31.610.59
34.63 34.55 33.54

FARRIS Aislin ABF2 2:14.395 2.01(3) 1:39.33(2) 1:04.94(4) 31.640.55
33.30 34.39 35.06

SIM Levenia TNT4 2:14.756 2.37(8) 1:40.83(7) 1:06.08(7) 31.790.51
34.29 34.75 33.92

BERGLUND Berit CSC-IN5 2:14.797 2.41(5) 1:40.57(5) 1:05.67(6) 31.740.53
33.93 34.90 34.22

ULETT Rye UOFL7 2:15.998 3.61(6) 1:40.77(4) 1:05.63(5) 31.680.67
33.95 35.14 35.22

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WR World Record

REVISED
A light touch ?in lane 2 resulted in a corrected time.

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Phillips 66 International Team Trials

April 26 - 30

Event 112
27 APR 2022 - 6:57
PM Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Greensboro

Results

 
Event Number 12

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:51.92 26.52 54.90 1:23.30 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

AR 1:51.92 26.52 54.90 1:23.30 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

US 1:53.08 26.82 55.18 1:24.06 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 2009

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

WILLIAMSON Maximus NTN5 1:58.751 (1) 1:28.09(2) 57.41(2) 27.700.60
29.71 30.68 30.66

DAVIS Wyatt CSC-IN2 1:59.952 1.20(3) 1:29.04(3) 58.02(3) 28.120.51
29.90 31.02 30.91

NORRIS Lance TAC-NC6 2:00.113 1.36(5) 1:30.29(6) 59.14(6) 28.590.69
30.55 31.15 29.82

EWING Jt AAC3 2:00.204 1.45(4) 1:29.61(4) 58.62(4) 28.310.51
30.31 30.99 30.59

DIEHL Daniel CUY4 2:01.125 2.37(2) 1:28.95(1) 56.59(1) 26.940.59
29.65 32.36 32.17

MODGLIN Will ZSC7 2:01.336 2.58(8) 1:31.02(8) 59.74(7) 28.670.60
31.07 31.28 30.31

SHOMPER Thomas TAMU8 2:01.477 2.72(6) 1:30.42(7) 59.26(8) 28.680.57
30.58 31.16 31.05

HAUGHEY Braeden TAC-NC1 2:02.918 4.16(7) 1:30.89(5) 58.94(5) 28.500.59
30.44 31.95 32.02

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

MURPHY Ryan CAL3 1:55.011 (1) 1:25.39(2) 56.19(2) 27.050.49
29.14 29.20 29.62

CASAS Shaine UN-ST4 1:55.462 0.45(2) 1:25.72(1) 56.00(1) 26.840.53
29.16 29.72 29.74

AIKINS Jack UVA5 1:56.293 1.28(3) 1:26.41(3) 56.38(3) 27.080.59
29.30 30.03 29.88

TAPP Hunter NCS6 1:56.794 1.78(5) 1:26.91(4) 56.74(5) 27.470.63
29.27 30.17 29.88

LASCO Destin UN-PC2 1:57.315 2.30(4) 1:26.80(5) 56.91(4) 27.330.61
29.58 29.89 30.51

JONES Keaton NEP7 1:57.976 2.96(7) 1:28.20(7) 57.48(7) 27.980.73
29.50 30.72 29.77

ZUCHOWSKI Josh FASTFG8 1:58.447 3.43(6) 1:27.66(6) 57.37(6) 27.670.60
29.70 30.29 30.78

STEWART Sam UN-MS1 1:58.808 3.79(8) 1:28.60(8) 58.31(8) 28.100.57
30.21 30.29 30.20

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Phillips 66 International Team Trials

April 26 - 30

Event 112
27 APR 2022 - 6:57
PM Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Greensboro

Results

 
Event Number 12

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

NELSON Baylor MAC-NC4 2:00.311 (1) 1:29.76(3) 59.21(3) 28.690.55
30.52 30.55 30.55

McDONALD Owen DYNA6 2:01.392 1.08(2) 1:30.31(2) 59.19(2) 28.560.61
30.63 31.12 31.08

DRIGGERS Landon GM1 2:03.013 2.70(4) 1:31.48(5) 59.91(5) 29.100.60
30.81 31.57 31.53

NAJERA Humberto TST-CA2 2:03.244 2.93(5) 1:31.78(4) 59.76(4) 28.980.58
30.78 32.02 31.46

MALDARI Caleb MAC-NC3 2:03.375 3.06(3) 1:30.89(1) 59.03(1) 28.370.63
30.66 31.86 32.48

MILLER Brandon NCAC5 2:04.216 3.90(7) 1:32.88(7) 1:00.68(7) 29.540.60
31.14 32.20 31.33

PONSLER Kyle FASTIN7 2:04.467 4.15(6) 1:32.56(6) 1:00.54(6) 29.200.56
31.34 32.02 31.90

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Phillips 66 International Team Trials

April 26 - 30

Event 113
27 APR 2022 - 7:09
PM Women's 50m Butterfly Final

Greensboro

Results

 
Event Number 13

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 24.43 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Borås (SWE) 5 JUL 2014

AR 25.48 WORRELL Kelsi USA Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017

=AR 25.48 DAHLIA Kelsi USA Irvine, CA (USA) 26 JUL 2018

US 25.46 IKEE Rikako JPN Indianapolis, IN (USA) 26 AUG 2017

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final B

1 4 MACK Linnea TE 0.70 26.79  

2 5 BRAY Olivia TEX 0.69 26.80 0.01 

3 1 SHACKELL Alex CSC-IN 0.74 26.86 0.07 

4 3 CRUSH Charlotte LAK 0.72 26.98 0.19 

5 2 KLINKER Rachel UN-PC 0.72 27.16 0.37 

6 7 GINGRICH Leah HURR 0.78 27.40 0.61 

7 8 PEOPLES Olivia FLOR 0.84 27.59 0.80 

8 6 STICKLEN Emma TEX 0.88 27.62 0.83 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final A

1 4 CURZAN Claire TAC-NC 0.65 25.49  

2 2 HUSKE Torri UN-PC 0.66 25.68 0.19 

3 5 DAHLIA Kelsi CARD 0.63 25.71 0.22 

4 6 WALSH Gretchen UVA 0.77 25.97 0.48 

5 3 THOMPSON Sarah UMIZ 0.69 26.06 0.57 

6 7 HINDS Natalie UN-FL 0.67 26.18 0.69 

7 8 ALBIERO Gabi UOFL 0.63 26.51 1.02 

8 1 NELSON Beata WA 0.72 26.53 1.04 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final C

1 3 LU Sydney PLS 0.66 27.31  

2 5 BELL Lucy FASTCO 0.69 27.32 0.01 

3 4 BOEMER Anna SOLO 0.62 27.34 0.03 

4 6 HARTMAN Bailey CROW 0.71 27.49 0.18 

5 7 SCHALOW Maggie NOVACA 0.64 27.69 0.38 

6 2 KITCHEL Devon CSC-IN 0.74 27.70 0.39 

7 1 BRICKER Caroline COSA 0.67 27.79 0.48 

8 8 HOWLEY Tess LIAC 0.69 28.05 0.74 

Legend:

= Equal record AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Phillips 66 International Team Trials

April 26 - 30

Event 114
27 APR 2022 - 7:16
PM Men's 50m Butterfly Final

Greensboro

Results

 
Event Number 14

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 22.27 GOVOROV Andrii UKR Rome (ITA) 1 JUL 2018

AR 22.35 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Gwangju (KOR) 22 JUL 2019

US 22.91 LUNDQUIST Bryan USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 18 JUL 2009

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final B

1 5 MURPHY Camden ABSC 0.65 23.97  

2 4 MATHIAS Van IU 0.69 24.13 0.16 

3 6 HEILMAN Thomas CA-Y 0.67 24.19 0.22 

4 2 BUFF Scotty GTAC 0.68 24.20 0.23 

5 1 MUHAMMAD Kamal SPAC 0.65 24.36 0.39 

6 3 CRAWFORD Jace FLOR 0.67 24.37 0.40 

7 7 LEDFORD Mitchell TCSC 0.72 24.46 0.49 

8 8 MORICI Charlie MICH 0.60 25.04 1.07 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final A

1 5 DRESSEL Caeleb GSC-FL 0.66 22.84  US

2 4 ANDREW Michael MASA 0.68 22.87 0.03 

3 3 ROONEY Maxime PLS 0.64 23.25 0.41 

4 2 LOWE Dalton UOFL 0.64 23.77 0.93 

5 6 HARTING Zach CARD 0.67 23.81 0.97 

6 1 KHARUN Ilya SAND 0.74 23.90 1.06 

7 7 STEWART Coleman WOLF 0.66 23.91 1.07 

8 8 BLOEBAUM Carl RAYS 0.67 24.33 1.49 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final C

1 5 HAYON Will MWWM 0.66 24.51  

2 4 BACON Tate UN-NC 0.65 24.69 0.18 

3 7 GRAUNKE Jeremy UN-AZ 0.66 24.71 0.20 

4 3 LEE Brian BC 0.71 24.81 0.30 

5 8 COLSON Alexander UN-AZ 0.66 24.82 0.31 

6 2 HOLMES Gibson RAYS 0.66 25.21 0.70 

7 6 BRANON Ryan NBAC 0.64 25.34 0.83 

8 1 CRUSH Charlie LAK 0.67 25.67 1.16 

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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